
roup.com 
(Toll Free) 

EBY GIVEN 

ucting due 
o of Property 
described in 
hereunder 
ng to MRS 
N SHAH (the 

g at Plot 48 
cy CHS Ltd 
uhu Scheme, 
t) Mumbi 

eand except 
esidency Co 
ing Society 
, having any 
rect claim, 
and, share, 
erest and/or 
of or against 

y part/portion 
ding in any 
evelopment 
r space index 
uilt-up areas 
nd/or to be 
e Property, by 
assignment 
re, beneff 
tenancy, sub 
nse, Tien 

charge 
, pledge 

-taker basis 

asement, gift 
bequest 

possession. 
hts, right of 

settlement, 
S-pendens. 
ment, decree 

Court of Law, 
otherwise 
of whatsoever 
y required to 
e known in 
undersigned 

en) days from 
cation hereof 
copies of all 
the basis of 
ns are made 
ch right, title 
claim and/or 
y. shall bel 
been waived 

d 
LE HEREIN 
RRED T0: 
erty") 
land bearing 

Scheme of the 

0-0peralive 
wly Limited, 
bout 950 sg. 
to 794.32 

Bnture of les 

of October, 
4 ntrs as per 
r Card beaing 

of Junu Village 
sate at the Plot 
sidency Co op 
outh Road No 

Vile Parle 
00049, Taluka 
e Registration 
Arndheri at 

ict Mumbai 
hin Greater 

nership rights 
g known as 
ding thereon 
wo Wings ie. 

THE TIMES OF INDIA, MUMBAI 
THURSDAY, APRIL 6, 2023 

Scan 

Thakurll ( East) 

OR 
Code 

TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed tenders are invited for 

reconstructlon of RCC 
boundary wall Of 

Mahila Samiti School & 
Jr. College Rallway Quarters 

Bara Banglow Station Road 

Tender forms are available at 
Principal Office at the above 
address in School within 14 days 

|from date of publication between 
10.00hrs to 5.00hrs (Except 
Sunday), last date of submission of 
sealed tender will be 20.04.2023 at 
12.00noon, Tender should be 
|submitted Dropped in tender Box 
at Principal office, Tender cost 
Rs. 5000-in cash (Non- refundable), 
EMD Rs.50000/- (Refundable), 
The estimated cost is Rs. 40lakhs. 

MAHILA SAMITI SCHOOL & 
JR COLLEGE -THAKURLI (E) 

Mob: 7506823850 

GARWARE 
CLUB HOUSE 

(A Company Incorporated u/s. 
25 of Companies Act, 2013) 

Regd. Office: 
Wankhede Stadium, 'D' Road, 
Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020. 
CIN:U92100MH1993NPLO71488 

Tel.(0f) : (022) 6900 32 32 
Email: info@garwareclub.co.in 
Webste: www.garwareclub.co.in 

TENDER NOTICE 
Invites Sealed Tenders for 

Supply, lnstallation 
and Commissioning 

of VRF 
Alr-conditloning 

Systems of 
Mitsublshl Make 

from reputed Contractors 
with more than 5 years of 

expertise. 
Tender Form will be avalable 
on cash payment of Rs. 

5,000/- (incl. of 18% GST) 
(Non-Refundable) at the Club 
|House 0ffice from 
07.04.2023 to 12.04.2023 
between 11:00 am and 
06:00 pm. 
The Club reserves the right to 
accept/reject any or all 
|Tenders without assigning 
any reason thereot. 

E-AUCTION FOR 
DISPOSAL OF DAMAGED 

SALVAGE MATERIAL 

(B. V. Acharya) 
Administraion Executive 

E-Auction forms are invited 
from interested buyers for 

disposal of offered materials/ 
salvage strictly on As ls 

Where is" & "No Complaint 
Basis" for disposal/ sale of fre 
Affected damaged Material on 

lumpsum Basis belonging to 
M/S. SAHIL PLASTIC PVT 

LTD., Gut No.184 Jogeshwari 
Adjacent to "L" Sector 

MIDC Waluj, And 
Aurangabad- 431136. 

The offered goods can be 
inspected between 

07/04/2023 to 11/04/2023 
(Both Inclusive), after the 
prior appointment with 

MR. SHAHBAZ KHAN 
AT +91 8369244133/ 
+91 9136475531 & 

Indian Salvage Settler at 
+91 9414113109 / 
+91 9829509009 

For participating in above 
E-auction to be held on 

13/04/2023 please contact 
+91 9414113109/ 

+91 9829509009 of 
INDIAN SALVAGE SETTLER 

(Auctioneers) at D-94, 
Chitrakut Nagar, Sanganer 

Road, Bhilwara (Raj) 311001 
or Download from website 

www.indiansalvagesetler.com 
Last date for submission for 

the form is 12/04/2023 
before 04.00 PM. 

INVITING TENDER FOR 
REDEVELOPMENT 

|Sealad Tenders are invited fram 
experienced, reputed and 

|financially sound Developers to 
|re-development proposal of 
"ANAND VAIBHAV CHSL" 
Final Plot No.11, TPS Mahim-l, 
Ward G/N, Division- Mahim, 
N.C.Kelkar Road, Near Plaza 
Cinema, Dadar -West, Mumbai 

400028. 
|by using plot FSI/ Additional FST 
as per Reg. No. 30(A) Table 12 

and 33(7)(6) of DCPR 2034 
TD.R/any other permissible 
additonal FSl as per DCPR2034. 
Project Features: 
Plotarea 1,059,37 Sq.mt. 
Plot fronting N.C.Kelkar Road of 
27 49m wide, Bulding comprising 
oGround to 3rd floors. Residentia 
flats 23.00 Nos, One Otice an 
8.00 Nos. of shops (In 10 Galas 
ond Shode Tot 



oup.com 
(Toll Free) 

Hr3Iar, T 203 Imumbai.mtonline.in 

ICE 
mvited for 
f Mahila 
College 
Banglow 
dli (East) 
ailable at 
ne above 
n 14 days 
n between 

(Except 
mission of 
C0.04.2023 
should be 
ender Box 
nder cost 
fundable). 
Kpenditure 

0OL & 
HK 
0. 

ICE 

nvited 
opers 
NT of 

LTD. 
S VILE 
n K/W 
Road,| 

mbai 

survey 
oer T.P. 
.mtrs. 
of 18 

Scan 
OR 
Code 

REDEVELOPMENT 
TENDER NOTICE 

Versova Mahavir CHSL 
& Tulsi 2 CHSL, 

Juhu Versova Link Road, 
Next to Bayview CHS, 

Seven Bungalows, Andheri West, 
Mumbai 400053. 

CTS No. 1317 & 1318/3, 1318/4 
of Village Versova, Ward KW 

Plot Area 1,193 sq. mtrs. 
& 803 sq. mtrs. 

as per separate conveyance deed 
Plot Area 1,212.28 sq. mtrs. 

&797 sq. mtrs. as per separate 
Total Station Survey 
Existing Built-Up Area: 

1,671.53 sq. mtrs. &1,124.34 sq. mtrs. 
as per Separate BMC approved plan 

No. of Flats: 35 & 25 in 
Versova Mahavir CHSL & 
Tulsi 2 CHSL respectively 

Sealed tenders are invited from 
resourceful, reputed, experienced & 
financially sound developers for 
redevelopment.(Singular &/or jointy) 
Tender can be purchased from 
PMC's office from 06-04-2023 to 
05-05-2023 between 11.00 am to 
6.00 pm on any working day. 
Tender cost Rs. 10,000/- by 
PO/DD (non-refundable) in the 
name of "Versova Mahavir Co 
Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd." & Rs.10,000/ 
by PO/DD (non-refundable) in 
the name of " Tulsl I| Co-Op. Hsg. 
Soc. Ltd." Total INR 20,000 (non 
refundable). 
EMD INR 2,50,000 in the name of 
"Versova Mahavir Co-Op. Hsg. 
Soc. Ltd." (Refundable) & INR 
2,50,000 in the name of "Tulsi ll Co 
Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd." payable for the 
bid (Refundable) 
Last day of submission 06-05 
2023 between 11.00 am to 6.00 
pm at PMC's Office. 
The society reseves the right to 
reject any or all the offers and/or 
accept any offar without assigning 
any reason thereof. 

PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS 

O Prime Location in Andheri West on 

Partial Sea View with proposed 
Versova Bandra Sea Link project 

GARWARE 
CLUB HOUSE 

(A Company Incorporated u/s. 
25 of Companies Act, 2013) 

Regd. Office: 
Wankhede Stadium, D' Road, 

|Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020. 
|CIN:U92100MH1993NPLO71488 
Tel.(0f) : (022) 6900 32 32 

Email: info@garwareclub.co.in 
Website: www.garwareclub.co.in 

TENDER NOTICE 
Invites Sealed Tenders for 

Supply, Installation 
and Commissioning 

of VRF 

Air-conditioning 
Systems of 

Mitsubishi Make 
from reputed Contractors 
with more than 5 years of 

expertise. 
Tender Form will be available 
on cash payment ef Rs. 
|5,000/- (ncl. of 18% GST) 
(Non-Refundable) at the Club 
House 0ffiCe from 
07.04.2023 to 12.04.2023 
Jbetween 11:00 am and 

06:00 pm. 
The Club reserves the right to 
accept/reject any or al 
Tenders without assigning 
any reason thereof. 

(B. V. Acharya) 
Administration Executive 

27.45 mt. wide Juhu Versova Link 
Road 



The sociely reserves the right 

|to accept or rejeçt any or all 

bids awithout ssgning any 
rgaton thereof. 

GARWARE 
CLUB HOUSE 

(A Company Incorporated w/'s. 
25 of Companies Act, 2013) 

Regd. Office: 
Wankhede Stadium, 'D' Road, 

|Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020. 
CIN:U92100MH1993NPLO71488 

Tel. (0) : (022) 6900 32 32 
Emal: nto@garwareclub.co.in 

Website: www.garwareclub.co.in 
TENDER NOTICE 
Invites Sealed Tenders for 

Supply, Installation 
and Commissioning 

of VRF 

Air-conditioning 
Systemns of 

Mitsubishl Make 
from reputed Contractors 
with more than 5 years of 

expertise. 
Tender Form will be available 
on cash payment of Rs. 
5,000/- (incl. of 18% GST) 
(Non-Refundable) at the Club 
HoUSe 0ffice from 
07.04.2023 to 12.04.2023 
between 11:00 am and 
06:00 prm. 

|The Club reserves the right to 
accept/reject any or all 
Tenders without assigning 

|any reason thereof. 
(B. V. Acharya) 

Administration Executive 

(fe) 

( 

3 

49 A) 

95 

p ri yeart, 6 rer 2023 www.mumbai.nbt.in 

< 

I 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

